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1 Manu Sharma C | ASSt 2833 07-10-1987 - 07-06-2010 04-11-2017 By transfer
(Sr.GR) appointme
nt
2 Kumari Deepa K ASO 2920 | 11-03-1973 | SC | 12-05-2011 | 12-05-2011
3 ShijuP G ASO 2988 | 28-05-1976 25-07-2011 | 25-07-2011
4 Sreeja S ASO 2992 | 31-05-1974 26-09-2011 | 26-09-2011
5 Thomas K J ASO 2974 | 29-12-1979 15-12-2011 | 15-12-2011
6 Shijimol KH ASO 3012 | 30-05-1973 04-04-2012 | 04-04-2012
7 Veena Rani ASO 3013 | 10-05-1976 26-04-2012 | 26-04-2012
8 Lekshmi S Pillai ASO 3026 | 02-05-1986 14-06-2012 | 14-06-2012 IUT
9 Lovely P Rajan ASO 3038 | 08-02-1974 24-07-2012 | 24-07-2012 IUT
10 Jaymol Jose ASO 3039 | 28-09-1969 30-03-2013 | 30-03-2013 widow
H Fa\t/zgz A ASO | 3049 | 31-07-1992 05-08-2013 | 05-08-2013 |  DIH
12 . Sabitha
Sabitha Mohan ASO 3193 | 23-11-1983 22-09-2016 | 22-09-2016 Mohan
13 Rekha S K ASO 3136 | 31-05-1981 23-09-2016 | 23-09-2016
| chanthuAnand | aeo | 3162 | 29-11-1986 23-09-2016 | 23-09-2016
15 Anjumol U G ASO 3126 | 24-10-1989 | ST | 23-09-2016 | 23-09-2016
16 Divya Das ASO 3177 | 02-10-1990 23-09-2016 | 23-09-2016
17 JainN'S ASO 3188 | 19-09-1981 24-09-2016 | 24-09-2016
N Sreeja sreeja
. ASO 3128 | 23-05-1982 26-09-2016 | 26-09-2016 | Balakrishn
Balakrishnan
an
19 Personal
Nisha S ASO 3117 | 09-11-1982 26-09-2016 | 26-09-2016 Staff CE
section
20 Jithin
. ASO 3141 | 03-09-1989 | SC | 26-09-2016 | 26-09-2016
Sachidanandan
21 Sarath S ASO 3155 | 23-05-1993 26-09-2016 | 26-09-2016
22 | Sambhu Dev P S ASO 3205 | 27-12-1988 30-09-2016 | 30-09-2016
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23

Jitha

ASO 3261 25-05-1979 30-01-2017 | 30-01-2017
Jayaprakash T
24 | Aravind Vijayan ASO 3276 | 20-07-1993 30-01-2017 | 30-01-2017
2 Noor ASO | 3277 | 28-11-1989 31-01-2017 | 31-01-2017
Muhammed S
26 Saran Dev S ASO 3288 | 11-04-1993 01-02-2017 | 01-02-2017
27 Ani MK ASO 3274 20-05-1992 03-02-2017 | 03-02-2017
28 Anoop S ASO 3278 25-07-1991 08-02-2017 | 08-02-2017
29 Misi M S ASO 3300 10-05-1984 17-08-2017 | 17-08-2017
30 Athira S Raj ASO 3302 03-04-1987 17-08-2017 | 17-08-2017
31 Jithin G ASO 3332 21-01-19921 18-08-2017 | 18-08-2017
32 IUT -
Jisha S.S. ASO 3317 | 15-05-1988 31-08-2017 | 31-08-2017 Kannur
University
33 . IUT -
Al Rijun
Vellissery T. ASO 3321 13-10-1988 31-08-2017 | 31-08-2017 K?nnu.r
University
34 IUT -
Fousia V.P. ASO 3325 03-12-1988 31-08-2017 | 31-08-2017 Kannur
University
35 IUT -
Anu Vijayan ASO 3322 13-05-1990 31-08-2017 | 31-08-2017 Kannur
University
36 COMP
Deepamol AL ASST 3408 | 15-05-1981 20-10-2017 | 20-10-2017
(SEL.GR)
37 Deepu G.1. ASO 3384 | 03-11-1990 24-10-2017 | 24-10-2017
38 IUT -
Rakhi P.V. ASO 3393 21-04-1990 01-11-2017 | 01-11-2017 Kerala
University
%7 | PrasanthKarthik | o5 | 3378 | 17-05-1990 01-11-2017 | 01-11-2017 | o' -
K. Kerala Uty
40 Bipin P. Benny ASO 3401 19-06-1991 01-11-2017 | 01-11-2017
41 IUT -
Hashmi Soman ASO 3391 | 01-06-1993 01-11-2017 | 01-11-2017 Kerala
University
42 COMP Personal
Sreejith K ASST 3409 25-04-1991 27-11-2017 | 27-11-2017 | Staff VC's
(SEL.GR) section
43 .. ASST
Lini P. Anand (SR.GR) 3447 23-05-1980 | SC | 07-12-2017 | 07-12-2017
44 Gijo Skariah ASO 3431 18-06-1986 07-12-2017 | 07-12-2017
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John
45 | Vidhya V. Das ASO | 3438 | 27-11-1986 07-12-2017 | 07-12-2017
46 Archana B. (S/gs;) 3450 | 20-05-1987 07-12-2017 | 07-12-2017
47 | DeepaKrishnal). | AsO | 3427 | 28-05-1986 08-12-2017 | 08-12-2017
48 Viji V.R. (S’?{Ség) 3452 | 10-11-1987 08-12-2017 | 08-12-2017
4% | Rency Chacko (S’Eség) 3460 | 26-03-1981 21-12-2017 | 21-12-2017 | IUT - KUHS
>0 Indu C.V. (S’gség) 3461 | 17-02-1982 21-12-2017 | 21-12-2017 | IUT KUHS
11 soumyaAwV. (S’QSZL) 3453 | 12-03-1989 21-12-2017 | 21-12-2017
>2 Anchu T.S (S’gsé;) 3463 | 25-05-1993 21-12-2017 | 21-12-2017 | IUT -KUHS
>3 Shan S. (Sfé;) 3475 | 20-04-1987 17-01-2018 | 17-01-2018
54 ASST
Soumya. T orom) | 3501 | 29-05-1982 14-03-2018 | 14-03-2018 | IUT KAU
>> | Priyanka M.R. (SQSZE) 3495 | 21-05-1988 14-03-2018 | 14-03-2018
6 | Amal Dev. A (S’;S;) 3507 | 18-03-1993 14-03-2018 | 14-03-2018 | IUT - KAU
57 i
Sheenamol. KJ. | 2T | 3488 | 11-04-1985 04-04-2018 | 04-04-2018 | mMedical
(SR.GR) grounds
8 ASST \UT -
Vijimol. P.V. | 0| 3555 | 30-05-1987 17-05-2018 | 17-05-2018 | University
i of Calicut
> ASST IUT -
Sheeba Thomas (SR.GR) 3505 28-10-1983 01-06-2018 | 01-06-2018 Kerala
' University
60 COMP
Anju G Nair ASST | 3510 | 01-02-1992 01-06-2018 | 01-06-2018
(SEL.GR)
61 Sindhu D. (S’fég) 3517 | 27-05-1980 26-07-2018 | 26-07-2018
62 Swapna ASST
aena orom) | 3520 | 15-05-1981 26-07-2018 | 26-07-2018
63 COMP
LidiyaR S ASST | 3512 | 14-04-1989 28-07-2018 | 28-07-2018
(SEL.GR)
64 COMP
Saritha K P ASST | 3516 | 06-05-1978 03-08-2018 | 03-08-2018
(SEL.GR)
65 Sajitha S. ASST 1 3544 | 30-05-1984 20-08-2018 | 20-08-2018

(SR.GR)




Draft #2 of File 36356/AD B7-2/2023/AD B 7 Approved by ESTATE OFFICER ADMINISTRATION on 19-Jun-2023 10:00 PM - Page 5

D2 ©108e58M @RealsUHMOS HES QaBUEMMIaIGS

66

Vishnuraj N.

ASST
(SR.GR)

3549

14-02-1988

27-09-2018

27-09-2018

67

Lavanya S Nair

ASST
(SR.GR)

3564

20-05-1987

12-10-2018

12-10-2018

68

Ajin S Sugathan

ASST
(SR.GR)

3577

31-05-1988

31-10-2018

31-10-2018

69

Chandrika A

COMP
ASST
(SEL.GR)

3562

20-05-1978

05-11-2018

05-11-2018

70

Sreejith R

COMP
ASST
(SEL.GR)

3579

12-05-1990

07-11-2018

07-11-2018

71

Sheeba Sam N
N

COMP
ASST
(SEL.GR)

3575

30-05-1981

14-11-2018

14-11-2018

72

Smitha A

ASST
(SR.GR)

3586

21-05-1987

16-11-2018

16-11-2018

IUT -
Kannur
University

73

Anwar A

COMP
ASST
(SEL.GR)

3593

20-03-1987

11-02-2019

11-02-2019

74

Aneesha EB

COMP
ASST
(SR.GR)

3594

09-08-1994

12-02-2019

12-02-2019

75

Shali C

ASST
(SR.GR)

3599

03-05-1983

13-02-2019

13-02-2019

76

Sheffiq Hussain

ASST
(SR.GR)

3595

12-01-1989

14-02-2019

14-02-2019

IUT -
University
of Calicut

77

Bini Sudhakar

ASST
(SR.GR)

3603

30-05-1981

14-02-2019

14-02-2019

78

Sindhu B

COMP
ASST
(SEL.GR)

3602

25-05-1980

16-02-2019

16-02-2019

79

Siby B S

ASST
(SR.GR)

3612

03-05-1985

01-03-2019

01-03-2019

IUT KAU

80

Neethu
Prabhakaran

ASST
(SR.GR)

3618

19-04-1986

04-04-2019

04-04-2019

81

Shari Prakash A

ASST
(SR.GR)

3620

15-05-1986

05-04-2019

05-04-2019

IUT -
University
of Calicut

82

Leeba M

ASST
(SR.GR)

3621

20-05-1985

06-04-2019

06-04-2019

IUT -
University
of Calicut

83

Aswathi R

COMP
ASST
(SR.GR)

3628

30-05-1984

10-04-2019

10-04-2019
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84 Meera V (S’;SZTR) 3637 | 08-01-1985 10-04-2019 | 10-04-2019
85 COMP
UmaDeviTK | AssT | 3642 | 29-09-1988 29-05-2019 | 29-05-2019
(SR.GR)
86 COMP
Harsha ASST | 3649 | 30-04-1989 29-05-2019 | 29-05-2019
Gopalakrishnan (SR.GR)
87 . ASST
Ashitha P onom | 3650 | 09-05-1987 21-06-2019 | 21-06-2019
88 IUT -
. . ASST
Raji Rajan nom | 3655 | 26-02-1990 02-07-2019 | 02-07-2019 | Kannur
' University
89 SiyaPV (S’gség) 3668 | 31-05-1987 12-07-2019 | 12-07-2019
90 Sukanya P (S’gsé;) 3656 | 08-12-1988 08-07-2019 | 08-07-2019
1 | RemyaMol AT (S’gsé;) 3667 | 16-05-1985 | SC | 25-07-2019 | 25-07-2019
92 Sumi ASST
cul nom) | 3666 | 01-09-1989 25-07-2019 | 25-07-2019
93 . ASST
Rajul TR nom) | 3679 | 26-02-1990 29-07-2019 | 29-07-2019
4 Rekha M (S’?{Sé;) 3682 | 30-04-1981 30-07-2019 | 30-07-2019
%> | sulekhaNs (S’?{Ség) 3687 | 18-09-1981 02-08-2019 | 02-08-2019
96 Saranya M (Sﬁség) 3699 | 17-01-1990 02-08-2019 | 02-08-2019
7 | Prasanthi John (S’?{Ség) 3688 | 31-05-1980 03-08-2019 | 03-08-2019
%8 Rakhi C (S’Eség) 3692 | 19-04-1982 07-08-2019 | 07-08-2019
99 Deepa K (S’gség) 3694 | 19-02-1981 08-08-2019 | 08-08-2019
100 Nikhil U (S’QSZL) 3705 | 07-10-1992 22-08-2019 | 22-08-2019
101 COMP
Ajitha G S AssT | 3701 | 30-05-1980 29-08-2019 | 29-08-2019
(SR.GR)
102 Personal
COMP Staff
Vinod V C ASST | 3703 | 08-03-1983 29-08-2019 | 29-08-2019 tatt
(SR.GR) Registrar's
Section
103 | sameera Beevi B (SféTR) 3713 | 08-04-1990 01-10-2019 | 01-10-2019
104 | Anjanarani S ASST | 3727 | 30-05-1987 11-10-2019 | 11-10-2019
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(SR.GR)
105 IUT -
Nisha M S (S’;Sé;) 3741 | 29-05-1983 13-11-2019 | 13-11-2019 | University
' of Calicut
106 COMP
Sulaikha K AsST | 3758 | 24-05-1988 03-12-2019 | 03-12-2019
(SR.GR)
1071 sandhya s (S’Eség) 3772 | 23-05-1983 10-12-2019 | 10-12-2019
108 UT -
Praseetha S (S’:fé;) 3784 | 02-04-1990 20-12-2019 | 20-12-2019 | Kannur
' University
1991 Lintu K Baby (S’EséTR) 3790 | 02-11-1992 16-10-2020 | 16-10-2020
12.06.2023 REGISTRAR
P.D Hills




